

BOUNDARY EXPLANATION 2024 SNJ BABE RUTH SOFTBALL

RULE 0.01 PARAGRAPH 5

State Commissioners shall approve geographical boundaries established by each league (exception 14U, 16U, 18U will not have geographical boundaries). Waivers permitting a player to play outside of her geographical boundaries are not permitted in Babe Ruth Softball. League Boundaries form must be submitted to the State Commissioner. Form available on SNJ Babe Ruth Softball web site http://www.snjbaberuthsoftball.org



Babe Ruth Softball Southern New Jersey 2024 Geographical Boundary

Softball - 12U Division (incudes 6U/8U/10U Divisions)

Name of League:			
0.		 	

State: SNJ	SNJ District:
SIGIE. SINJ	

The geographical boundaries for the above referenced league are as follows:

League President's Signature

State Commissioner's Signature

Geographical Boundaries must be on record at Babe Ruth League, Inc. Headquarters. Please see Babe Ruth Rule 01.1, paragraph 5 for geographical boundary rule and detail.

Date

Date